Order # 000442990

Complete
Order Date: September 27, 2024

Items Ordered |nvoices Order Shipments

Items ordered Track your order

Product Name

ADDAC System ADDAC604 Dual Filter (Black)

ALM Busy Circuits Pamela's NEW Workout

SKU

U23-5977

U23-11774

Price Qty

$179.00 Ordered: 1
Shipped: 1

$229.00 Ordered: 1
Shipped: 1

Subtotal
Discount (USED-92141)
Shipping & Handling

Total

Print Order

Subtotal

$179.00

$229.00

$408.00
-$40.80
$0.00

$367.20



