Order # 000442990

Complete

Order Date: September 27, 2024

Print Order

\$367.20

Total

Items Ordered Invoices Order Shipments

Items Ordered Track your order

Product Name	SKU	Price	Qty	Subtotal
ADDAC System ADDAC604 Dual Filter (Black)	U23-5977	\$179.00	Ordered: 1 Shipped: 1	\$179.00
ALM Busy Circuits Pamela's NEW Workout	U23-11774	\$229.00	Ordered: 1 Shipped: 1	\$229.00
			Subtotal	\$408.00
Discount (USED-92141)			ount (USED-92141)	-\$40.80
Shipping &				\$0.00